Nakabusa Hot Springs Bus

PEEBITSEHANAR

RKEADEL

The Healing Power
of Nature

. *ﬂ'ﬁﬁ Fares KA (%4 E) Adults (Jr high school students or older) . l%I E i% Parking iy ShadeRiot - )=z (WY o sl b 3 28

RRAEIO = . N . - .
Onsen Park North Exit RIROQRA—FH2y7IA—FTRELTREZZIAAIZEL,
REFNE TEKAREER AHE
Azuminonosato | Hanamizuki HALL | B BALE/IIO Ariakeso @ —_ @
]ﬁ'zbﬁ klﬁ’l:l::l(;’;ag‘l?ghl HhERR fgﬁ@; Azuminonosato ﬁlﬁlER Hotaka Station
FLGLES o it N @ (BHESRSBAOOBLEF) (Emﬂii’(ﬁﬂ%ﬁ WEMHEN)
Ariakeyama Shrine :
ZEFOE :
Azuminonosato @ : ©
Aiumi ¥600 | ¥600 | ¥1,500 | ¥1,500 mAPCODE" MAPLODE
St SEtnn 158 258 656*75 158 316 042*07
SRRAEILO
Onsen Park North Exit
f**'%EHALL .....................................................................................................................
anamizuki
¥600 ¥600 ¥1,500 ¥1,500 = = Onsen Park i
]’fﬁfo ' ’ (p3) :m%’b.\:"ﬁl:! North Exit ﬁﬂﬂlll#*i Qﬁ;‘i‘:‘:yama
B (REHFLr<LifDH0ILHE)
Ariakeyama Shrine
EHELRIID E’iﬁ@
Ariakeyama kurokawaguchi ¥1 '500 ¥1 ’500 - ¥1 '500 ! q MAPLODE © . mﬂr[l]D
ARE 37 3 *
Ariakeso 158 340 386*37 158 458 501*02
i) ¥1,500 | ¥1,500 | ¥1,500 - m
Nakabusa Onsen : £
MNFEEFEED BHE FEEDOH RN VEFIRORTZEBEVLET. ENPHHZHAR>NEDS 1 £k HEBICEAULTORSTLICHUTE ZOBEELZEVWIRETOT, FOHSTHRBEVE T XEEINDHIE
DHFBERDET G RISEN (NPRAF ) MERBBICEDEBDENDHIBAN S VLT BESIC LD RE BERBEEERNICESBVLS LU TSV HADICREESSTVWE T RR - RRLEICHEIND S
UTcBEICOEEL TR GBTRRLRBZOBREZ—TNEVDIRETO T FHTTELILESIVN. SFHNREE>TENE A B AFREPIVIYYOE, RZORIESICETERLE N,
XEMRIEE, EDBBEDOH, FTHIEREOHERDET, @®We ask that you understand that we will not be held MAPCODE °© Yy A= RBIEDH—
®Elementary school students and people with disabilities are 1/2price. We ask that disabled customers show liable for anything that happens while your vehicle is FERBREICTYTA—R
documentation (Disabled Person’s Passbook). If the disabled customer requires assistance, a single accompa- parked. @Please do not leave any valuables inside your | ZANY 3T & TEMBRTNTEXT,
nying caregiver will also receive a 1/2 price discount. Small children (preschool or under) ride for free. ®@Due parked vehicle. @This is a residential neighborhood. Please | .1, - | & 1 (-"MAPCODE,
to road conditions, buses may not run on time. We ask that you understand that we will not be held responsible keep noise levels down (engine, closing doors, talking) | 4 ey pessmmy,
for any problems that such delays may cause. during the early morning and late evening.
Sl . == o= — 4=
BETHAL Y — Calendar [HAES [IBES [ JCER
48 Apr. 58 May. 68 Jun. 78 Jul. 8H Aug. 9B Sep. 10A Oct. 118 Nov.
1]2]3]4]5]¢ 1)2]3]4 1 112]3]4[5]6 126 [()2]3]4]5]6[@ 1[2]3]4|6) 12
7|8]9o[ni2)13] [5]6]7]8[9[0lnn| [2]3]4]s5]s[7]8] [7]8]210jn12[i3 (@]s]e]|7]8]|2/@0 (@) 9l0o[nh2)i3[id [@7]8]2 101102 [3][4]5]¢]|7[8]7
14]15)16[17|18[19]20|  [12]13[14)15[16[17[18] [9[10]11]12[13[14[15| (@D 16]1718]19/0) (VT2 13]14]15]16 @511917)1819|20e1)  [13]@@)15]16]17]18[19] [10[11]12]13[14]15]16
21(22|23[24[25[26]27| [19|20]21|22|23]24|25| [16]17[18[19]20]21[22] (@D|22|23]24]25[26/@7)] (i8] 19]20[21(22[23(08) |22]23)2425 26|27 @8] |20]|21|22|23[24]25]26| [17]18[19]20[21]22[23
282930 26|27(28|29 |30[31 23|24|25|26|272829|  [28]29[30]31 (23] 26]27]28]29]30/@D|  [29)30 | |27]28]29]30]31 242526]27]28[29[30
30

XOMIF EDDEEREETETY (REFHTHEREIUENFTSRBERIcL>TEBHD)
X7TRDEOHENSHEZIIOOREE RN FRINET REE R T B/ TR R FRETE ORI EINETUE T B UUIR—LR—VEZE 230, http://www.azumino-e-tabi.net/

. H% ZIJ i Time Table HEEER-ZRE2EFDEITE(TY) For Hotaka Station & Azuminonosato

HEERTE(LEY)  For Nakabusa Onsen [BETOITYIISABTERLBRTT, | Sanies or Hotaka sta & Azuminonosato
fEEPE Bus Stop Name BRESE | 18 2fF 3E | 4E 5{E 6fF B P4 Bus Stop Name g 28 3fE AfE 5{&
REHOE Azuminonosato — | 455 | 6:25| 8:10 |10:55|12:40|14:35 HIFE IR Nakabusa Onsen 9:00 | 10:45 | 12:30 | 14:15 | 16:15
AR Hotaka Station 4:40 | 5:10 | 6:40 | 8:25 [11:10[12:55|14:50 HEBH Ariakeso  XIFEEDH 9:03 | 10:48 | 12:33 | 14:18 | 16:18
BRAMEILA Onsen Park North Exit 4:50 | 5:20 | 6:50 | 8:35 |11:20{13:05|15:00 HEAILRNIO Arickeyama Kurokawaguchi|  9:29 | 11:14 | 12:59 | 14:44 | 16:44
fEK AR Hanamizuki HALL 4:51 | 5:21 | 6:51 | 8:36 | 11:21|13:06 | 15:01 BB Ariakeyama Shrine 9:34 | 11:19 | 13:04 | 14:49 | 16:49
25 Jonenbo 4:52 | 5:22 | 6:52 | 8:37(11:22]13:07|15:02 =15 Jonenbo 9:38 | 11:23 | 13:08 | 14:53 | 16:53
HHILMA Ariakeyama Shrine 4:56 | 5:26 | 6:56 | 8:41 |11:26|13:11|15:06 16K AL Hanamizuki HALL 9:39 | 11:24 | 13:09 | 14:54 | 16:54
BRI Ariakeyama Kurokawaguchi [ 5:01 | 5:31 | 7:01 | 8:46 | 11:31|13:16|15:11 RRAEAED Onsen Park North Exit | 9:40 | 11:25 | 13:10 | 14:55 | 16:55
B Ariakeso KEEEDD 5:32 | 6:02 | 7:32| 9:17 | 12:02|13:47 | 15:42 FERER Hotaka Station 9:55 | 11:40 | 13:25 | 15:10 | 17:10
&R Nakabusa Onsen 5:35 | 6:05| 7:35| 9:20 | 12:05|13:50|15:45 REFOE Azuminonosato 10:05 | 11:50 | 13:35 | 15:20 | 17:20

FERRITE (LY) For Nakabusa Onsen e e el
{SBPFA4 Bus Stop Name & 2(&8 3(&E AfE 5@ {#BFI4& Bus Stop Name 18 {E®Fi4 Bus Stop Name 1@
REBFNDE Azuminonosato 6:25 8:10 10:55 12:40 14:35 REBHFDE Azuminonosato 10:55 | | HEIBSR Nakabusa Onsen 12:30
#BR Hotaka Station 6:40 8:25 11:10 12:55 14:50 TEREER Hotaka Station 11:10 | | BEEHE Ariakeso  XFEHEOH | 12:33
BRAEIELO Onsen Park North Exit 6:50 8:35 11:20 13:05 15:00 BRAEILO Onsen Park North Exit | 171:20 | | BHILUFRNID Ariakeyama Kurokawaguchi | 12:59
TEKARKEE Hanamizuki HALL 6:51 8:36 11:21 13:06 15:01 TEKASEE Hanamizuki HALL 11:21 | | BB Ariakeyama Shrine 13:04
R Jonenbo 6:52 8:37 11:22 | 13:07 | 15:02 245 Jonenbo 11:22 | | B2 Jonenbo 13:08
BEAWMHL Ariakeyama Shrine 6:56 8:41 11:26 13:11 15:06 AHEALML Ariakeyama Shrine 11:26 | | TEKAKEEE Hanamizuki HALL 13:09
BHIWRNIO Ariakeyama Kurokawaguchi 7:01 8:46 11:31 13:16 15:11 BBWENO Ariakeyama Kurokawaguchi | 11:371 | | BRAEIED Onsen Park North Exit | 13:10
HEAHE Ariakeso KEEODH 7:32 9:17 12:02 13:47 15:42 HEHE Ariakeso  EEEODA | 12:02 | | BFEAR Hotaka Station 13:25
HIEBSR Nakabusa Onsen 7:35 9:20 12:05 13:50 15:45 HhFEB S Nakabusa Onsen 12:05 | | REHDE Azuminonosato 13:35

X EDDTEORKERLH AETEBETTIEENNET, XTHIFAET BETELHICAUKBTY, XCETIF1H1EEOHDET T,



